Position Other Positions Held

Benefits Coordinator
Systems Coordinator
Human Resources Analyst

Information Systems
Engineer/Administrator

Human Resources Specialist

Reprographics Equipment
Operator I

Reprographic Equipment
Operator |

Office Assistant Il
Production Aide |
Computer Technician

Human Resources Analyst

City

Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Compton

Compton

Compton

Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Department

Internal Services
Internal Services
Internal Services

Internal Services

Internal Services

Internal Services

Internal Services

Internal Services
Internal Services
Internal Services

Internal Services

Total Wages

$115,489
$91,980
$90,059
$84,282

$63,512
$50,351

$42,159

$39,127
$29,884
$21,309
$21,103

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,240
$33,069
$24,574
$15,044

$25,876
$19,942

$23,710

$24,342
$9,917
$3,190
$1,671



