Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Benefits Coordinator		Compton	Internal Services	\$115,489	\$22,240
Systems Coordinator		Compton	Internal Services	\$91,980	\$33,069
Human Resources Analyst		Compton	Internal Services	\$90,059	\$24,574
Information Systems Engineer/Administrator		Compton	Internal Services	\$84,282	\$15,044
Human Resources Specialist		Compton	Internal Services	\$63,512	\$25,876
Reprographics Equipment Operator II		Compton	Internal Services	\$50,351	\$19,942
Reprographic Equipment Operator I		Compton	Internal Services	\$42,159	\$23,710
Office Assistant II		Compton	Internal Services	\$39,127	\$24,342
Production Aide I		Compton	Internal Services	\$29,884	\$9,917
Computer Technician		Compton	Internal Services	\$21,309	\$3,190
Human Resources Analyst		Compton	Internal Services	\$21,103	\$1,671